
Franklin (0-1,0-0 DIII Independent) -vs- Greenville (2-1,0-0 DIII Independent)
1/31/2026 at Cincinnati, OH (Harrington Center)

 
 

 
Franklin (0-1,0-0 DIII Independent)

 
 
Greenville (2-1,0-0 DIII Independent)

 
 

Site: Cincinnati, OH (Harrington Center)
Date: 1/31/2026   Attendance: 212   Time: 9:19 am   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Franklin (1) 12 25 18 22
Greenville (3) 25 23 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Deck, Corbin 4 4 4 18 .000 1 0 1 4 2 1 0 10 0 2 7.5
7 McCoy, Jonathan 4 15 9 32 .188 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 7 0 1 16.0
8 Johnson, Tiki 4 0 0 5 .000 37 1 0 3 1 0 0 8 0 0 1.0
10 Hmung, Simon 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0.0
2 George, Demetric 4 15 9 40 .150 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 9 1 0 16.5
5 Peiffer, Eric 4 4 2 12 .167 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 5.0
6 Meseberg, Leo 4 4 2 11 .182 1 0 2 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 7.0
18 Bettag, Brody 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 36 42 26 118 .136 39 2 3 16 4 8 1 46 1 5 53.0

Set K E TA %
1 5 10 30 -0.167
2 16 4 31 0.387
3 9 8 29 0.034
4 12 4 28 0.286

42 26 118 .136

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
21 Ealy, Tyrone 4 15 3 32 .375 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 5 0 0 18.0
7 McGhee Jr., Kevin 4 5 4 16 .063 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 10.5
3 Ramirez, Jay 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0.0
4 Molitor, Sam 4 7 6 20 .050 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 10 0 2 9.0
12 Weir, Andrew 4 10 3 20 .350 2 0 0 5 0 3 0 2 0 0 11.5
13 Heater V, John 4 3 1 13 .154 33 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 4.0
6 Hulsey, Carson 4 8 2 22 .273 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 8 0 1 10.0
9 Hall, Martavis 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 36 48 19 123 .236 39 0 5 13 4 12 1 42 0 3 63.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 2 22 0.409
2 13 5 34 0.235
3 9 6 30 0.1
4 15 6 37 0.243

48 19 123 .236

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 2 1 0 5 8
Lead changes 1 0 0 0 1


